
2026 CATTLEMEN'S CONGRESS JUNIOR SHOW
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

January 6, 2026
Division I Limousin Female
Class 1: 2025-05-03 to 2025-05-06

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2373 05/06/2025 P/C NEXT LEVEL 508N ET NXF3459439 Owner: COLT PARKINSON,  LEVELLAND, TX
Sire  FWLY CAN DO LFM2133070 Breeder: COLT PARKINSON,  LEVELLAND, TX

------- Dam  XOXO HUGS & KISSES NPF1968748
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 7 1 60 0.17 87 23 52 4 1 6 12 -0.16 33 0.66 -0.09 -0.02 -0.15 91.40 0.06

2027 05/05/2025 TASF J6 NIRVANA 026N NXF3490135 Owner: BEN SPENCER,  GIBBON, NE
Sire  RATLIFF KILLIN TIME ET NXM2522756 Breeder: BEN SPENCER,  GIBBON, NE

------- Dam  TASF CLAC KARMA 639K ET NPF2520479
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 7 3 65 0.21 98 26 59 4 0 5 12 -0.19 46 0.89 -0.09 -0.02 -0.09 118.05 0.10

2028 05/03/2025 MINO NIKITA 108N ET NXF3459584 Owner: HOUSTON POLLOCK,  LEBANON, MO
Sire  ROMN GRAFFITI 103G NPM2173760 Breeder: MINOR LIMOUSIN,  STRAFFORD, MO

------- Dam  MINO LIKE IT OR LEAVE IT 211L ET LFF2566805
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 5 5 79 0.28 123 26 66 6 1 4 11 -0.29 49 0.86 -0.08 -0.07 0.28 125.83 0.12

Class 2: 2025-04-10 to 2025-04-15

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2030 04/15/2025 FWLY LHC PURPLE IRIS 592 ET NPF3718423 Owner: COGAN SCHILLING,  GOODLAND, KS
Sire  ELCX KINGS LANDING 599 D ET NXM2102783 Breeder: FAWLEY FARMS,  LYNCHBURG, OH

------- Dam  CLLL PURPLE PASSION 920U NPF1932980
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 8 2 50 0.11 67 27 52 4 0 10 17 -0.43 21 1.02 -0.08 -0.06 -0.68 94.94 0.06

2031 04/10/2025 BOSS LAKE MS MOLLY 516N ET CXF4130498 Owner: KYNLEE KEENEY,  ROCKY RIDGE, MD
Sire  RATLIFF JUMP START 340J ET NXM2446915 Breeder: BOSS LAKE GENETICS,  PARKLAND COUNTY, AB CANADA

------- Dam  BOSS LAKE MS MOLLY 814F ET CPF4095132
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 5 4 68 0.24 105 32 66 4 1 3 14 -0.36 46 1.22 -0.34 -0.05 0.50 101.92 0.05

Champion:  

Reserve Champion:  

Division II Limousin Female
Class 3: 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-01

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2036 03/01/2025 KKSC NATTY MAE 503N NXF3392590 Owner: MAKENZIE THIGPEN,  LUFKIN, TX
Sire  DEBV GLADIATOR 917G NXM2169000 Breeder: KASON KISER,  LUFKIN, TX

------- Dam  KVLN KNOCKDOWN 2207K ET NXF2522233
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 12 0 61 0.22 96 27 57 6 1 10 15 -0.21 42 0.92 -0.05 -0.02 0.18 115.28 0.09

Class 4: 2025-02-02 to 2025-02-27

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2037 02/27/2025 BOSS LAKE MS MOLLY 535N CXF4130839 Owner: BEAU WISER,  BLUFFTON, AR
Sire  MAYC GOLD BUCKLE 624G LFM2160703 Breeder: BOSS LAKE GENETICS,  PARKLAND COUNTY, AB CANADA

------- Dam  BOSS LAKE MS MOLLY 167J ET CPF4128458
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 14 1 53 0.15 77 26 52 7 0 8 13 -0.24 15 0.61 -0.32 -0.03 -0.19 55.34 0.06

2038 02/24/2025 RATLIFF NATION 502N ET NXF3522716 Owner: ASHLEY SCHRAG,  MOUNDRIDGE, KS
Sire  CWCL LUDENS FIRST DAKOTA 018F LFM2146679 Breeder: RATLIFF CATTLE,  WESTPHALIA, KS

------- Dam  PEHL GINGER 339G NPF2268657
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 6 2 56 0.20 88 24 52 4 1 6 12 -0.34 24 0.63 -0.09 -0.08 -0.42 91.17 0.14

2039 02/22/2025 RLBH DAZZLE GIRL 271N NXF3522483 Owner: COGAN SCHILLING,  GOODLAND, KS
Sire  RATLIFF JUMP START 340J ET NXM2446915 Breeder: RACHEL BOOTH,  MIAMI, OK

------- Dam  SCHILLING'S DAZZLE NXF2102421
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 7 3 68 0.20 99 29 63 4 1 4 13 -0.23 36 0.87 -0.16 -0.03 0.29 88.54 0.04

2040 02/10/2025 SSUL QUEEN LATIFA 5360N ET NXF3521330 Owner: SAMANTHA VANVORHIS,  BOWLING GREEN, OH
Sire  TASF CROWN ROYAL 960C ET NPM2086481 Breeder: SARA SULLIVAN,  DUNLAP, IA

------- Dam  TUBB/TSSC LARISSA WHO 201K ET NXF2522817
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 6 4 67 0.20 99 24 58 2 3 6 -0.28 34 0.88 -0.19 -0.04 0.30 85.91 0.03

Non-Parent Breed Avg EPDs
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

Limousin -2 11 0 62 0.20 95 24 55 7 1 11 12 -0.18 41 0.75 0.20 -0.03 0.22 123.20 0.09
Lim-Flex -4 10 1 71 0.26 112 26 61 7 1 12 13 -0.13 40 0.64 0.22 -0.02 0.46 115.65 0.10



2041 02/02/2025 TASF NINA 960N ET NPF3521975 Owner: KARLI BERKHEIMER,  DILLSBURG, PA
Sire  EXLR NASDAQ 380R NPM1827064 Breeder: CLAIRE SENNETT,  WAYNETOWN, IN

------- Dam  BOSS LAKE MS MOLLY 144J ET CPF4111733
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 7 2 46 0.10 62 29 52 7 0 10 11 -0.39 26 0.77 -0.41 -0.09 -1.01 91.05 0.10

Class 5: 2025-01-05 to 2025-01-28

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2042 01/28/2025 KAKG NOVA 504N ET NXF3393027 Owner: KASON KISER,  LUFKIN, TX
Sire  LFL DELUXE EDITION 6029D ET LFM2105800 Breeder: KYLEE GASTON,  EASTLAND, TX

------- Dam  DL HOSANNA 526H ET NPF2289835
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 4 4 81 0.26 122 25 65 4 1 3 13 -0.11 53 0.76 -0.15 -0.02 0.69 108.20 0.04

2044 01/05/2025 KAKG NEVER THE SAME 501N ET NPF3393025 Owner: KYLEE GASTON,  EASTLAND, TX
Sire  ELCX KINGS LANDING 599 D ET NXM2102783 Breeder: KYLEE GASTON,  EASTLAND, TX

------- Dam  DL HOSANNA 526H ET NPF2289835
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 6 4 65 0.14 88 27 59 3 1 9 14 -0.24 36 0.71 -0.04 -0.05 -0.09 102.16 0.02

Champion:  

Reserve Champion:  

Division III Limousin Female
Class 6: 2024-12-16 to 2024-12-16

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2045 12/16/2024 LLKT MOLLY 450M NPF3350615 Owner: BRADLEY WHITE,  DAYTON, TX
Sire  LLKT MR JAVELIN 413J NPM2493952 Breeder: KEETON LIMOUSIN,  WOLFFORTH, TX

------- Dam  LLKT MISS BLACK POLLED 779E NPF2145207
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 12 4 69 0.26 110 23 57 7 0 8 10 -0.48 21 1.12 -0.27 -0.07 -0.03 83.15 0.15

Class 7: 2024-11-03 to 2024-11-18

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2047 11/18/2024 PEHL MAGNOLIA 810M ET NXF3662272 Owner: CALIN ROY KINDER,  PIEDMONT, OK
Sire  J6 WE THE PEOPLE 411J ET LFM2451385 Breeder: HALEY LIVESTOCK,  PERRY, OK

------- Dam  SLKF SISTER ACT 1322 NPF2042247
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 8 2 58 0.17 85 23 52 5 1 8 11 -0.32 20 0.83 -0.20 -0.04 -0.28 72.95 0.09

2048 11/03/2024 LMF MISS MASERATI 123M NXF3311437 Owner: JASPER TOMLIN,  AMHERST, VA
Sire  KLS SULL CHARMER ET NPM2326430 Breeder: JASPER TOMLIN,  AMHERST, VA

------- Dam  RCC KENDRA 225K LFF2524717
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 9 2 67 0.22 102 24 58 2 1 4 12 -0.06 34 0.46 -0.03 -0.01 0.18 86.84 0.08

Class 8: 2024-10-10 to 2024-10-10

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2049 10/10/2024 TASF CKES MY GIRL 923M NXF3348905 Owner: CLAIRE KESSLER,  CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
Sire  RATLIFF KILLIN TIME ET NXM2522756 Breeder: CLAIRE KESSLER,  CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN

------- Dam  TASF JUST AS CLASSY 541J ET NXF2431307
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 9 2 52 0.18 82 26 52 5 1 6 11 -0.25 33 0.86 -0.26 -0.03 -0.20 90.78 0.10

Class 9: 2024-09-20 to 2024-09-20

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2050 09/20/2024 LLKT MAYBELLE 422M NXF3350612 Owner: COLE KEETON,  WOLFFORTH, TX
Sire  SSTO KASH MONEY 204K ET NXM2523402 Breeder: KEETON LIMOUSIN,  WOLFFORTH, TX

------- Dam  LLKT KIM 210K NPF2608486
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 11 2 61 0.19 92 26 56 6 1 7 13 -0.18 33 0.68 -0.03 -0.02 -0.12 100.17 0.09

Champion:  

Reserve Champion:  

Division IV Limousin Female
Class 10: 2024-08-03 to 2024-08-03

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2051 08/03/2024 HB WHISKEY 470M NXF3349098 Owner: LAURA LANDERS FRANKLIN,  BLOUNTSVILLE, AL
Sire  RATLIFF JUMP START 340J ET NXM2446915 Breeder: CALLIE HICKS,  MIDWAY, KY

------- Dam  TASF WHISKEY 222F ET NXF2149696
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 8 3 67 0.21 102 28 61 4 1 6 15 -0.16 42 0.81 -0.03 -0.01 0.28 105.78 0.07

Non-Parent Breed Avg EPDs
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

Limousin -2 11 0 62 0.20 95 24 55 7 1 11 12 -0.18 41 0.75 0.20 -0.03 0.22 123.20 0.09
Lim-Flex -4 10 1 71 0.26 112 26 61 7 1 12 13 -0.13 40 0.64 0.22 -0.02 0.46 115.65 0.10



Class 11: 2024-05-11 to 2024-05-16

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2052 05/16/2024 CAMPBELLCO PURPLE HAZE 2470M NXF3181981 Owner: MOLLY MCCURRY,  HUTCHINSON, KS
Sire  J6 WE THE PEOPLE 411J ET LFM2451385 Breeder: HANNAH CAMPBELL,  WARSAW, OH

------- Dam  FWLY PURPLE HAZE 9920 ET NXF2266772
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 12 0 54 0.15 77 23 50 6 0 9 13 -0.28 16 0.69 -0.03 -0.03 -0.51 79.04 0.10

2053 05/11/2024 LLKT MAGNOLIA 466M NPF3350617 Owner: COLE KEETON,  WOLFFORTH, TX
Sire  SSTO KASH MONEY 204K ET NXM2523402 Breeder: NIKKI KEETON,  WOLFFORTH, TX

------- Dam  LLKT MISS EMERALD 733E NPF2142270
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 14 0 51 0.15 74 22 48 8 0 4 12 -0.22 18 0.56 -0.06 -0.03 -0.39 80.08 0.10

Champion:  

Reserve Champion:  

Division V Limousin Female
Class 12: 2024-04-04 to 2024-04-30

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2054 04/30/2024 TASF MIDNIGHT ANGEL 909M ET NPF3136289 Owner: LILYANNA PORTWOOD,  VERSAILLES, KY
Sire  AUTO LUCKY GUY 140D ET NXM2108303 Breeder: THOMAS AND SON FARMS,  BOONSBORO, MD

------- Dam  TASF GUARDIAN ANGEL 300G NPF2172515
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 6 4 74 0.23 111 23 60 3 1 8 4 -0.34 39 0.99 -0.13 -0.06 0.25 105.49 0.08

2055 04/21/2024 TASF MAPLE 903M NPF3135343 Owner: ELLA ELIZABETH SNYDER,  FORT SCOTT, KS
Sire  TASF GUINESS 315G ET NPM2241418 Breeder: THOMAS AND SON FARMS,  BOONSBORO, MD

------- Dam  TASF BEVERLY 855B NPF2057623
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 5 4 62 0.19 92 22 53 4 1 5 2 -0.36 31 0.82 -0.49 -0.07 -0.07 74.08 0.06

2057 04/12/2024 PBRS MADE IN AMERICA 462M ET NXF3136255 Owner: JULIE EMERSON,  CHECOTAH, OK
Sire  MAYC GOLD BUCKLE 624G LFM2160703 Breeder: PAUL SISEMORE P BAR S RANCH,  SAND SPRINGS, OK

------- Dam  SLKF SISTER ACT 1322 NPF2042247
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 11 1 53 0.16 79 25 52 4 1 7 13 -0.19 18 0.60 -0.21 -0.01 -0.19 59.88 0.07

2058 04/09/2024 DL MANHATTAN 936M ET NPF3154632 Owner: PAISLEE M KING,  FORT WORTH, TX
Sire  TASF CROWN ROYAL 960C ET NPM2086481 Breeder: DAVIS LIMOUSIN RANCH,  BROWNWOOD, TX

------- Dam  DL HAYWIRE 566H NXF2526349
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 6 6 73 0.26 114 21 57 2 1 4 9 -0.35 56 1.26 -0.49 -0.06 0.43 116.65 0.08

2059 04/04/2024 DL MAIN EVENT 942M ET NXF3154829 Owner: KHARIS WILSON,  MARSHFIELD, MO
Sire  TASF CROWN ROYAL 960C ET NPM2086481 Breeder: PAISLEE M KING,  FORT WORTH, TX

------- Dam  DL GYPSY 02G LFF2174471
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 10 3 70 0.24 108 20 55 5 1 6 8 -0.22 35 0.71 0.03 -0.04 0.36 100.41 0.08

Class 13: 2024-02-04 to 2024-02-08

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2061 02/08/2024 DL MAXINE 914M ET NPF3136234 Owner: WYATT JACOBY,  PARADISE, TX
Sire  ELCX KINGS LANDING 599 D ET NXM2102783 Breeder: DAVIS LIMOUSIN RANCH,  BROWNWOOD, TX

------- Dam  DL SOUTHERN CHARM 28J ET NPF2799187
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 13 0 41 0.10 57 28 48 6 1 10 14 -0.22 17 0.54 -0.24 -0.03 -0.64 68.86 0.05

2062 02/04/2024 SSUL FOREVER CHARMED4295M ET NXF3155473 Owner: REID UTTERBACK,  ELWOOD, IN
Sire  ELCX KINGS LANDING 599 D ET NXM2102783 Breeder: SARA SULLIVAN,  DUNLAP, IA

------- Dam  RATLIFF HOWBOUTIT 008H ET NXF2291121
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 8 3 66 0.19 97 26 59 5 1 6 14 -0.16 33 0.62 -0.11 -0.03 0.09 87.31 0.05

Champion:  

Reserve Champion:  

Grand Champion Limousin Female

Reserve Champion Limousin Female

Non-Parent Breed Avg EPDs
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

Limousin -2 11 0 62 0.20 95 24 55 7 1 11 12 -0.18 41 0.75 0.20 -0.03 0.22 123.20 0.09
Lim-Flex -4 10 1 71 0.26 112 26 61 7 1 12 13 -0.13 40 0.64 0.22 -0.02 0.46 115.65 0.10



Division I Lim-Flex Female
Class 14: 2025-06-02 to 2025-06-02

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2065 06/02/2025 DVRL NIKKI LFF3467633 Owner: DENVER LABER,  HILLSBORO, OH
Sire  DLEH JUSTICE 21J ET LFM2481516 Breeder: DENVER LABER,  HILLSBORO, OH

------- Dam  DLEH GABBY NXF2171238
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 11 2 65 0.23 102 23 56 6 1 7 11 -0.14 28 0.46 0.10 -0.03 0.30 88.42 0.09

Class 15: 2025-05-02 to 2025-05-25

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2067 05/25/2025 CROB NAGINI 06N LFF3490270 Owner: LUKE MACH,  YUKON, OK
Sire  LFL DELUXE EDITION 6029D ET LFM2105800 Breeder: CORBIN ROBBINS,  CHATTANOOGA, OK

------- Dam  J6 DANA 413L LFF2608572
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 5 2 66 0.23 102 21 53 4 1 4 12 0.01 37 0.30 0.22 0.00 0.25 96.76 0.08

2069 05/05/2025 WLR  NAUGHTY BY NATURE 500N LFF3615923 Owner: CARLY HENDERSON,  WELLSVILLE, MO
Sire  WLR COLDER PLAY 106L ET LFM2764852 Breeder: WIES LIMOUSIN,  WELLSVILLE, MO

------- Dam  WLR FONDLY 289F LFF3615922
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 7 2 66 0.24 104 21 54 4 6 12 -0.05 36 0.36 0.29 -0.02 0.44 103.25 0.08

2070 05/02/2025 RATLIFF NOW'S MY TURN 540N ET LFF3522720 Owner: CARLEE CLARK,  MULDROW, OK
Sire  ROSE MC ENCORE 0463 AAA19884689 Breeder: RATLIFF CATTLE,  WESTPHALIA, KS

------- Dam  RIVERSTONE CHARMED CPF4077449
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

10 3 69 0.20 100 22 57 7 7 14 -0.20 20 0.71 -0.18 -0.01 0.30 55.68 0.07

Class 16: 2025-04-15 to 2025-04-28

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2073 04/28/2025 DJWJ NELLY LFF3442252 Owner: WYATT JACOBY,  PARADISE, TX
Sire  CELL KILIMANJARO 2218K ET LFM2522230 Breeder: WYATT JACOBY,  PARADISE, TX

------- Dam  DLCN LADYMAY 228L LFF2605317
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 10 1 66 0.23 104 23 56 4 1 8 16 -0.04 29 0.51 0.10 0.02 0.45 79.28 0.08

2074 04/27/2025 RATLIFF NEXT LEVEL 553N ET LFF3522719 Owner: CARTER KORNEGAY,  TULSA, OK
Sire  ROSE MC ENCORE 0463 AAA19884689 Breeder: RATLIFF CATTLE,  WESTPHALIA, KS

------- Dam  RIVERSTONE CHARMED CPF4077449
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

9 2 64 0.21 97 21 53 7 5 14 -0.04 13 0.32 -0.07 0.02 0.08 41.28 0.11

2075 04/26/2025 TASF NEW DAWN 028N ET LFF3521541 Owner: AUBREY SHANK,  BOONSBORO, MD
Sire  TASF CROWN ROYAL 960C ET NPM2086481 Breeder: THOMAS AND SON FARMS,  BOONSBORO, MD

------- Dam  CELL 1401J ET LFF2493872
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 3 6 78 0.27 122 23 62 2 1 6 8 -0.22 51 0.91 -0.01 -0.04 0.40 123.73 0.12

2076 04/23/2025 NELLI 503N LFF3377062 Owner: RAYLON RATCLIFF,  OLPE, KS
Sire  SCHILLING HALAS ET NPM2323588 Breeder: RAYLON RATCLIFF,  OLPE, KS

------- Dam  FSC TUBB LADY ET LFF2796744
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 10 1 64 0.23 101 23 55 6 0 6 12 -0.23 33 0.79 -0.06 -0.03 0.26 93.34 0.10

2078 04/16/2025 LFL NOEY 5005 N LFF3437560 Owner: COLT PARKINSON,  LEVELLAND, TX
Sire  LFL JOHNNY 1117 J LFM2480737 Breeder: COLT PARKINSON,  LEVELLAND, TX

------- Dam  LFL EMBER 7033E ET LFF2132241
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 18 -2 65 0.25 105 25 57 8 1 11 12 -0.07 35 0.51 0.10 -0.01 0.44 105.22 0.09

2079 04/15/2025 PSRF NAY NAY ET LFF3490163 Owner: PATTON LABER,  HILLSBORO, OH
Sire  KLS SULL CHARMER ET NPM2326430 Breeder: EDWARDS LAND & CATTLE COMPANY,  BEULAVILLE, NC

------- Dam  ELCX GRACIOUS 1922G ET LFF2431936
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 6 3 78 0.24 116 25 63 6 1 8 10 -0.22 47 0.95 -0.28 -0.03 0.11 107.50 0.11

Class 17: 2025-04-02 to 2025-04-10

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2080 04/10/2025 KHRS NAUGHTY BY NATURE 410N ET LFF3522159 Owner: KHARIS WILSON,  MARSHFIELD, MO
Sire  TASF HEINEKEN 405H ET LFM2290283 Breeder: LINHART LIMOUSIN,  LEON, IA

------- Dam  LLJB ABSOLUTE STYLE 3056A LFF2036244
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 6 4 63 0.20 95 22 54 3 1 6 10 -0.05 44 0.63 0.14 0.00 0.29 109.04 0.08

2081 04/07/2025 PBRS NICOLE 536N ET LFF3493220 Owner: BRYAR BAKER,  TECUMSEH, OK
Sire  SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 AAA19262743 Breeder: PAUL SISEMORE P BAR S RANCH,  SAND SPRINGS, OK

------- Dam  WLR EDEN ET LFF2129021
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 8 3 76 0.28 121 22 61 5 1 9 10 -0.05 47 0.69 0.08 0.00 0.50 114.88 0.14

Non-Parent Breed Avg EPDs
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

Limousin -2 11 0 62 0.20 95 24 55 7 1 11 12 -0.18 41 0.75 0.20 -0.03 0.22 123.20 0.09
Lim-Flex -4 10 1 71 0.26 112 26 61 7 1 12 13 -0.13 40 0.64 0.22 -0.02 0.46 115.65 0.10



2084 04/04/2025 PBRS NOELLE 535N ET LFF3493217 Owner: TENLEY ELMORE,  HOMINY, OK
Sire  COLLISON ALPHA 028 AAA19893755 Breeder: CASSIDY MATTHEWS,  OLDS, AB CANADA

------- Dam  HSF YOUR FANTASY CPF0206081
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 8 2 60 0.22 95 27 58 4 0 6 11 -0.12 32 0.52 0.16 -0.02 -0.05 102.55 0.09

2085 04/04/2025 SSUL HOW BOUT IT 5286N ET LFF3521481 Owner: BECKETT DEBERRY,  OLTON, TX
Sire  CONLEY BRISTOW 2317 AAA20491419 Breeder: SARA SULLIVAN,  DUNLAP, IA

------- Dam  RATLIFF HOWBOUTIT 008H ET NXF2291121
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 10 3 80 0.20 111 22 60 6 6 13 0.01 40 0.54 0.29 0.02 0.62 102.67 0.07

2086 04/03/2025 MFS NATASHA 31N ET LFF3522573 Owner: ANDREW RAY,  BROOKSVILLE, KY
Sire  SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 AAA19262743 Breeder: TIM SCHAEFFER,  HAGERSTOWN, IN

------- Dam  JSZC TSSC LARISSA 49G ET LFF2265535
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 8 3 76 0.28 122 24 62 5 1 8 13 -0.01 61 0.85 0.20 0.02 0.57 143.56 0.13

2087 04/02/2025 L7 BAR 504N ET LFF3467516 Owner: MEMPHIS C PETERSON,  PUKWANA, SD
Sire  ROSE MC ENCORE 0463 AAA19884689 Breeder: MEMPHIS C PETERSON,  PUKWANA, SD

------- Dam  BOSS LAKE KLARISSA 239K ET CPF4117590
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

10 3 68 0.20 101 23 57 7 9 11 -0.10 28 0.46 -0.10 -0.01 0.19 73.33 0.09

Champion:  

Reserve Champion:  

Division II Lim-Flex Female
Class 18: 2025-03-06 to 2025-03-22

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2089 03/22/2025 KAKG NIKKI 508N ET LFF3490006 Owner: PAISLEE M KING,  FORT WORTH, TX
Sire  BNWZ EXECUTIVE DECISION 2219 AAA20639239 Breeder: KYLEE GASTON,  EASTLAND, TX

------- Dam  DL HOSANNA 526H ET NPF2289835
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 3 2 72 0.25 113 25 61 3 1 6 13 -0.10 66 1.02 0.05 -0.01 0.39 147.84 0.10

2092 03/10/2025 HAZH BULLETPROOF ESPRESSO 25N LFF3348985 Owner: HAZE HAGEDON,  GRANBY, MO
Sire  HUBB BULLETPROOF LFM2071825 Breeder: HAZE HAGEDON,  GRANBY, MO

------- Dam  LUCKY M MOCHA LFF2567075
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 11 0 64 0.24 103 21 53 7 1 6 12 -0.06 38 0.61 0.03 0.00 0.37 98.60 0.09

2093 03/06/2025 WINDS/HDLW SUSIEâ€™S NIKI LFF3490054 Owner: RHETT BUTLER,  GROVE, OK
Sire  BNWZ DIGNITY 8017 AAA19379119 Breeder: PRAIRIE WINDS CATTLE CO,  SELBY, SD

------- Dam  DMWC SUSIE Q 740E NPF2130069
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 14 0 62 0.21 96 25 56 7 1 11 10 -0.10 35 0.51 0.10 -0.02 -0.01 108.81 0.19

Class 19: 2025-02-15 to 2025-02-24

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2094 02/24/2025 SSUL HOW BOUT IT 5456N ET LFF3521334 Owner: BAYLEE SMITH,  CHECOTAH, OK
Sire  SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 AAA19131646 Breeder: SARA SULLIVAN,  DUNLAP, IA

------- Dam  RATLIFF HOWBOUTIT 008H ET NXF2291121
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 8 3 74 0.25 115 23 60 6 1 6 14 0.01 38 0.42 0.27 0.01 0.52 101.25 0.08

2095 02/20/2025 TSSL MAIN NATASHA 348N ET LFF3662382 Owner: CARTER KORNEGAY,  TULSA, OK
Sire  ROSE MC ENCORE 0463 AAA19884689 Breeder: TIM SCHAEFFER,  HAGERSTOWN, IN

------- Dam  JSZC TSSC LARISSA 49G ET LFF2265535
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

7 3 72 0.24 111 16 52 5 6 12 0.01 41 0.58 0.11 0.02 0.30 100.52 0.14

2096 02/17/2025 RLAY NONNA 542N LFF3615947 Owner: KORBIN DUFFIELD,  GROVE, OK
Sire  CELL KINGS COURT 2222K ET LFM2522223 Breeder: R & R CATTLE,  FAIRLAND, OK

------- Dam  RLAY GENIEVE 942G LFF3615946
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 9 1 66 0.26 108 23 56 6 1 10 12 0.00 46 0.69 0.23 0.03 0.42 118.72 0.13

2097 02/15/2025 DLCN 1055N ET LFF3437554 Owner: SKYELANN WHITE,  LARUE, TX
Sire  PVF BLACKLIST 7077 AAA18944889 Breeder: CECIL OSBORN,  GARY, TX

------- Dam  SBLX XTRA SPECIAL NPF1963581
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 5 4 78 0.22 113 24 60 2 1 9 11 -0.24 43 0.97 0.00 -0.03 0.53 105.24 0.12

2099 02/15/2025 HILLS MISS MOCHA 574N LFF3437688 Owner: KYLE RUEHLE,  STILLWATER, OK
Sire  STEVENSON TURNING POINT AAA18434747 Breeder: KYLE RUEHLE,  STILLWATER, OK

------- Dam  OLIM LATTE 373L NXF2608515
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 17 -2 72 0.26 114 23 59 8 0 11 12 -0.05 46 0.61 0.28 0.00 0.45 135.56 0.11

Non-Parent Breed Avg EPDs
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

Limousin -2 11 0 62 0.20 95 24 55 7 1 11 12 -0.18 41 0.75 0.20 -0.03 0.22 123.20 0.09
Lim-Flex -4 10 1 71 0.26 112 26 61 7 1 12 13 -0.13 40 0.64 0.22 -0.02 0.46 115.65 0.10



Class 20: 2025-02-02 to 2025-02-13

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2100 02/13/2025 HANE TSSL DIRTY DANCING 5118 LFF3490558 Owner: JACEE PARRISH,  LIBERTY, TX
Sire  SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 AAA19262743 Breeder: REED HANES,  GREENVILLE, OH

------- Dam  JSZC TSSC LARISSA 33H ET LFF2290793
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 10 2 70 0.27 114 24 59 6 1 8 14 -0.01 48 0.66 0.18 0.02 0.46 123.15 0.14

2101 02/12/2025 DLCN NOVA FLAMING  STAR 212N LFF3393830 Owner: CASH STUTES,  GARY, TX
Sire  MAYC GOLD BUCKLE 624G LFM2160703 Breeder: CECIL OSBORN,  GARY, TX

------- Dam  SSTO 9810G ET LFF2324218
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 14 0 62 0.22 97 26 57 6 1 8 14 -0.04 24 0.41 -0.04 0.01 0.21 71.48 0.11

2102 02/07/2025 RATLIFF NEXTUP 503N ET LFF3522715 Owner: ALEAH HAZEL BYERS,  JOHNSON CITY, TN
Sire  CWCL LUDENS FIRST DAKOTA 018F LFM2146679 Breeder: RATLIFF CATTLE,  WESTPHALIA, KS

------- Dam  MRRC FIVESTAR CHARM 818F ET LFF2154210
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 9 1 53 0.19 84 25 52 4 7 11 -0.21 23 0.45 -0.08 -0.05 -0.25 80.70 0.12

2103 02/05/2025 TSAN ICE SPICE41N LFF3615934 Owner: TURNER SANDERS,  HUNTINGTON, TX
Sire  CELL KILIMANJARO 2218K ET LFM2522230 Breeder: TURNER SANDERS,  HUNTINGTON, TX

------- Dam  TSAN SPICE GIRL 27L ET NXF2566265
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 12 2 65 0.21 100 27 60 5 1 8 13 -0.04 31 0.49 0.07 0.01 0.14 89.60 0.09

2104 02/04/2025 RATLIFF NIGHTLIFE  504 ET LFF3522714 Owner: JASPER TOMLIN,  AMHERST, VA
Sire  CWCL LUDENS FIRST DAKOTA 018F LFM2146679 Breeder: RATLIFF CATTLE,  WESTPHALIA, KS

------- Dam  MRRC FIVESTAR CHARM 818F ET LFF2154210
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 8 0 54 0.16 79 25 52 4 8 12 -0.17 34 0.64 -0.07 -0.03 -0.14 95.13 0.06

2105 02/02/2025 TASF NICE & CLASSY 956N ET LFF3521529 Owner: ELLA ELIZABETH SNYDER,  FORT SCOTT, KS
Sire  EF XCESSIVE FORCE LFM1958710 Breeder: THOMAS AND SON FARMS,  BOONSBORO, MD

------- Dam  TASF FOREVER CLASSY 216F ET LFF2149695
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-5 9 0 66 0.24 105 17 50 7 1 7 9 0.04 47 0.31 0.25 -0.01 0.47 120.20 0.08

Class 21: 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-24

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2106 01/24/2025 DEBV NICOLE KIDMAN 520N LFF3418843 Owner: BROOKE CAMPBELL,  DIXON, MO
Sire  DEBV KODIAK 213K ET NXM2509604 Breeder: DEBRA MILLER,  TREYNOR, IA

------- Dam  DEBV FOREVER LOVE 802F LFF2146550
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 18 -2 52 0.15 75 21 46 9 1 12 10 -0.10 26 0.33 0.18 -0.03 -0.18 103.06 0.07

2107 01/22/2025 HB WHISKEY 511N ET LFF3467520 Owner: GRANT RUMPLE,  DECATUR, IN
Sire  STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET AAA19923328 Breeder: CALLIE HICKS,  MIDWAY, KY

------- Dam  TASF WHISKEY 222F ET NXF2149696
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 12 2 73 0.24 112 24 61 5 1 10 10 0.02 50 0.52 0.27 0.01 0.39 131.41 0.12

2111 01/04/2025 CELL NOLA 5008N ET LFF3467476 Owner: CARLY HENDERSON,  WELLSVILLE, MO
Sire  SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 AAA16427563 Breeder: CHARLES LINHART LIMOUSIN,  LEON, IA

------- Dam  RIVERSTONE CHARMED CPF4077449
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 12 1 56 0.24 96 24 52 8 1 9 12 -0.01 26 0.39 0.13 0.02 -0.07 87.08 0.18

2112 01/02/2025 TASF NORTHERN CHARM 954N ET LFF3521527 Owner: ABBY NEWBERRY,  CEDAR HILL, TN
Sire  MAYC GOLD BUCKLE 624G LFM2160703 Breeder: RATLIFF CATTLE,  WESTPHALIA, KS

------- Dam  MRRC FIVESTAR CHARM 818F ET LFF2154210
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 12 0 57 0.17 85 28 56 5 11 16 -0.04 19 0.31 0.02 0.01 -0.35 71.36 0.11

2113 01/02/2025 LAFO BLACK BEAUTY ET LFF3467515 Owner: MACKENZIE DOBBS,  WELEETKA, OK
Sire  RLBH AIR FORCE ONE LFM2026301 Breeder: BLAIR DAVIS,  BROWNWOOD, TX

------- Dam  DL VASHTI 66Y NPF2096343
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 10 1 63 0.21 96 17 48 6 5 11 -0.07 23 0.28 0.12 -0.02 0.07 78.07 0.08

2114 01/01/2025 CELL NATALIE 5001N ET LFF3467462 Owner: SACHE DOWLING,  FAIR GROVE, MO
Sire  BNWZ DIGNITY 8017 AAA19379119 Breeder: CHARLES LINHART LIMOUSIN,  LEON, IA

------- Dam  RIVERSTONE CHARMED CPF4077449
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 10 2 66 0.20 98 27 60 5 1 8 14 -0.11 28 0.45 -0.05 -0.02 0.17 77.88 0.14

Champion:  

Reserve Champion:  

Non-Parent Breed Avg EPDs
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

Limousin -2 11 0 62 0.20 95 24 55 7 1 11 12 -0.18 41 0.75 0.20 -0.03 0.22 123.20 0.09
Lim-Flex -4 10 1 71 0.26 112 26 61 7 1 12 13 -0.13 40 0.64 0.22 -0.02 0.46 115.65 0.10



Division III Lim-Flex Female
Class 22: 2024-11-02 to 2024-11-23

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2116 11/23/2024 RSSL  MARINA DEL RAY 706M ET LFF3392404 Owner: KARLEE FAVOR,  MARSHFIELD, MO
Sire  SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 AAA16427563 Breeder: ELLIE S DILL,  MARSHFIELD, MO

------- Dam  AUTO CALLIE 403D ET LFF2120517
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 4 4 73 0.30 122 13 50 4 1 6 12 0.11 50 0.19 0.11 0.00 0.32 111.25 0.20

2117 11/16/2024 PBRS MADDIE 4174M LFF3349667 Owner: TAYCIE BAKER,  TECUMSEH, OK
Sire  J6 WE THE PEOPLE 411J ET LFM2451385 Breeder: PAUL SISEMORE P BAR S RANCH,  SAND SPRINGS, OK

------- Dam  PBRS HADLEY 0291H ET LFF2333363
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 8 2 64 0.19 94 23 54 4 1 10 12 -0.16 36 0.76 0.02 -0.01 0.06 99.11 0.10

2118 11/15/2024 CONLEY KMCC JADE 423M LFF3349053 Owner: BRYNLEE PAYNE,  TISHOMINGO, OK
Sire  CONLEY A 1 AAA20177675 Breeder: K&M CATTLE COMPANY,  COAL CITY, IN

------- Dam  CELL 1157J ET LFF2432176
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 10 2 66 0.20 98 21 54 5 10 12 0.02 34 0.39 0.26 0.02 0.26 97.19 0.09

2119 11/03/2024 KQLL NOBLE 4403M LFF3349163 Owner: EVA J WINDSOR,  LEBANON, MO
Sire  ELCX HIGH TIME 065H ET LFM2332406 Breeder: KYLE Q LINHART,  LEON, IA

------- Dam  CELL CARDI 1403J ET LFF2493874
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 11 1 65 0.25 105 22 54 6 1 5 14 0.06 29 0.14 0.19 0.01 0.26 83.89 0.13

2120 11/02/2024 ELCX MIRANDA 461M ET LFF3376847 Owner: D'LELAH LABER,  HILLSBORO, OH
Sire  RATLIFF JUMP START 340J ET NXM2446915 Breeder: EDWARDS LAND & CATTLE COMPANY,  BEULAVILLE, NC

------- Dam  ELCX EXTRA SPECIAL 701E ET LFF2124562
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 13 1 68 0.25 108 30 63 8 1 12 11 -0.21 28 0.93 -0.09 0.01 0.20 85.57 0.13

Class 23: 2024-10-02 to 2024-10-15

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2122 10/15/2024 DLCN MYSTIC WITCH 1015M ET LFF3392477 Owner: RYLIE FULLER,  NACOGDOCHES, TX
Sire  COLBURN PRIMO 5153 AAA18217480 Breeder: CECIL OSBORN,  GARY, TX

------- Dam  JBFI ESTEE 273G ET NPF2272256
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 8 2 68 0.23 104 18 52 3 1 8 8 -0.03 38 0.40 0.20 -0.01 0.19 106.27 0.12

2123 10/13/2024 MINO MAYBELLINE 303M ET LFF3203519 Owner: WILLIAM ROST,  NIANGUA, MO
Sire  ATNF HIGHER REVENUE JCLC013H NPM2323600 Breeder: MINOR LIMOUSIN,  STRAFFORD, MO

------- Dam  MINO FIONA ET LFF2166781
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 9 4 71 0.27 114 18 54 8 1 10 6 -0.07 34 0.40 0.19 -0.02 0.23 102.73 0.13

2125 10/02/2024 ELCX MOLLY 443M ET LFF3376848 Owner: D'LELAH LABER,  HILLSBORO, OH
Sire  RATLIFF JUMP START 340J ET NXM2446915 Breeder: EDWARDS LAND & CATTLE COMPANY,  BEULAVILLE, NC

------- Dam  ELCX EXTRA SHOT 702E ET LFF2124563
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 8 3 68 0.22 103 30 64 5 1 5 11 -0.29 48 1.12 -0.27 -0.04 0.32 111.84 0.08

Class 24: 2024-09-05 to 2024-09-27

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2127 09/27/2024 ELCX MALLORY 448M ET LFF3392994 Owner: TAYCIE BAKER,  TECUMSEH, OK
Sire  RATLIFF JUMP START 340J ET NXM2446915 Breeder: EDWARDS LAND & CATTLE COMPANY,  BEULAVILLE, NC

------- Dam  ELCX EXTRA SPECIAL 701E ET LFF2124562
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 9 1 72 0.26 113 30 66 6 1 7 12 -0.21 38 0.98 -0.05 -0.01 0.41 98.79 0.11

2128 09/25/2024 MINO MASQUERADE 208M ET LFF3312789 Owner: GABRIEL MINOR,  STRAFFORD, MO
Sire  STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET AAA19923328 Breeder: MINOR LIMOUSIN,  STRAFFORD, MO

------- Dam  AUTO GENEVIEVE 284G ET NXF2268881
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 14 -1 61 0.17 88 25 56 6 1 15 10 -0.09 28 0.54 0.15 0.00 0.04 94.34 0.09

2130 09/10/2024 LFL MARA 4157 M LFF3312088 Owner: JACE WALBER,  HARPER, TX
Sire  LFL KINGSBURY 2074 K LFM2522900 Breeder: BRUCE L LAWRENCE,  ANTON, TX

------- Dam  LFL FILLY 8016F LFF2149410
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 9 2 77 0.30 125 29 68 7 0 11 14 -0.14 22 0.46 0.35 -0.02 0.98 77.14 0.07

2131 09/09/2024 KQLL 4342M LFF3349137 Owner: ABBIGAIL BYERS,  JOHNSON CITY, TN
Sire  TASF HEINEKEN 405H ET LFM2290283 Breeder: KYLE Q LINHART,  LEON, IA

------- Dam  SRFZ GRACE LFF2272922
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 7 2 63 0.26 104 19 50 4 1 11 11 -0.17 30 0.66 0.23 -0.02 0.20 99.92 0.14

2132 09/05/2024 SCHUR MACAROON 625M ET LFF3376481 Owner: JUSTUS CURRY,  ABERNATHY, TX
Sire  CJSL 6018D LFM2104991 Breeder: HANNAH C HOOPER,  HALE CENTER, TX

------- Dam  LEGS FORTUNE COOKIE LFF2143664
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 10 3 76 0.31 126 22 60 6 0 9 12 -0.09 34 0.45 0.16 -0.02 0.75 93.79 0.12

Non-Parent Breed Avg EPDs
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

Limousin -2 11 0 62 0.20 95 24 55 7 1 11 12 -0.18 41 0.75 0.20 -0.03 0.22 123.20 0.09
Lim-Flex -4 10 1 71 0.26 112 26 61 7 1 12 13 -0.13 40 0.64 0.22 -0.02 0.46 115.65 0.10



2133 09/05/2024 KQLL 4326M ET LFF3350094 Owner: KENDALYN PORTWOOD,  VERSAILLES, KY
Sire  PVF BLACKLIST 7077 AAA18944889 Breeder: KYLE Q LINHART,  LEON, IA

------- Dam  CELL CARDI 1403J ET LFF2493874
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 9 1 69 0.19 98 22 54 4 1 11 10 0.01 33 0.67 0.21 0.05 0.28 89.49 0.14

Champion:  

Reserve Champion:  

Division IV Lim-Flex Female
Class 25: 2024-08-29 to 2024-08-29

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2136 08/29/2024 SCHUR MOLLY 574M LFF3376424 Owner: CARTER CURRY,  ABERNATHY, TX
Sire  SCHUR 363J LFM2528409 Breeder: LAYTON SCHUR,  PLAINVIEW, TX

------- Dam  SCHUR LEGS 346J NXF3376423
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

14 -1 64 0.23 101 23 55 8 13 13 -0.14 43 0.73 0.35 -0.02 0.46 132.99 0.07

Class 26: 2024-07-20 to 2024-07-20

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2138 07/20/2024 GZWY MERCEDES 0410M ET LFF3310556 Owner: BRANDT GAZAWAY,  STILLWATER, OK
Sire  SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 AAA16427563 Breeder: LENAPE CATTLE CO.,  TELFORD, PA

------- Dam  AUTO DIOR 410H ET LFF2376536
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 10 2 69 0.26 112 19 54 5 1 10 5 -0.05 36 0.55 0.23 0.00 0.24 108.48 0.16

Class 27: 2024-05-03 to 2024-05-18

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2142 05/18/2024 RATLIFF MAYFLOWER 451M ET LFF3156197 Owner: RAYLON RATCLIFF,  OLPE, KS
Sire  MAYC GOLD BUCKLE 624G LFM2160703 Breeder: BRADY EDGE,  MASONVILLE, IA

------- Dam  RATLIFF GOOGLE 911G ET LFF2265486
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 9 2 65 0.28 110 25 57 4 1 7 13 -0.06 48 0.84 0.01 0.02 0.20 120.62 0.19

2144 05/11/2024 2T MI MI LFF3136180 Owner: KAMBRIE MURRAY,  LEBANON, OR
Sire  FWLY CAN DO LFM2133070 Breeder: TYLER SPECK,  CHEHALIS, WA

------- Dam  2T GODS PLAN LFF2269711
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 6 2 75 0.24 114 22 60 4 1 7 12 -0.03 49 0.64 0.16 0.01 0.64 114.35 0.09

2145 05/10/2024 BRDG GOOGLE 32M ET LFF3203370 Owner: ZACHARY BUCHANAN,  WAXAHACHIE, TX
Sire  SCHILLING HALAS ET NPM2323588 Breeder: BRADY EDGE,  MASONVILLE, IA

------- Dam  RATLIFF GOOGLE 911G ET LFF2265486
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 11 1 57 0.22 93 23 51 7 0 5 11 -0.23 24 0.70 -0.09 -0.03 -0.05 82.87 0.14

2147 05/03/2024 CELL MIRACLE 4182M ET LFF3135405 Owner: ALEAH HAZEL BYERS,  JOHNSON CITY, TN
Sire  PVF BLACKLIST 7077 AAA18944889 Breeder: CHARLES LINHART LIMOUSIN,  LEON, IA

------- Dam  RIVERSTONE CHARMED CPF4077449
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 4 3 74 0.17 101 27 62 3 1 6 13 -0.11 46 0.80 0.01 0.00 0.29 106.88 0.09

Champion:  

Reserve Champion:  

Division V Lim-Flex Female
Class 28: 2024-04-02 to 2024-04-20

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2150 04/20/2024 L7 MILKY WAY 402M ET LFF3135728 Owner: RORY PETERSON,  PUKWANA, SD
Sire  RATLIFF JUMP START 340J ET NXM2446915 Breeder: J & J CATTLE,  SNOOK, TX

------- Dam  PF FOREVER PRINCESS 9055 AAA19521197
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 9 2 71 0.23 107 26 60 5 1 8 14 -0.08 43 0.81 0.15 0.01 0.58 107.21 0.07

2151 04/16/2024 CATC HOSANNA 419M ET LFF3310593 Owner: CINCH DOWLING,  FAIR GROVE, MO
Sire  PVF MARVEL 9185 AAA19566408 Breeder: KYLEE GASTON,  EASTLAND, TX

------- Dam  DL HOSANNA 526H ET NPF2289835
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 3 3 82 0.29 128 27 63 3 1 9 12 -0.15 61 1.00 0.25 -0.02 0.38 156.21 0.15

2152 04/16/2024 SSUL CHARMER 4605M ET LFF3155476 Owner: CARTER KORNEGAY,  TULSA, OK
Sire  SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 AAA19131646 Breeder: SARA SULLIVAN,  DUNLAP, IA

------- Dam  RATLIFF HOWBOUTIT 008H ET NXF2291121
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 8 2 68 0.21 102 23 56 6 1 4 14 -0.01 34 0.29 0.21 -0.01 0.27 95.27 0.06

Non-Parent Breed Avg EPDs
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

Limousin -2 11 0 62 0.20 95 24 55 7 1 11 12 -0.18 41 0.75 0.20 -0.03 0.22 123.20 0.09
Lim-Flex -4 10 1 71 0.26 112 26 61 7 1 12 13 -0.13 40 0.64 0.22 -0.02 0.46 115.65 0.10



2154 04/07/2024 TASF MISS ELSA 885M ET LFF3136286 Owner: CORBIN ROBBINS,  CHATTANOOGA, OK
Sire  TASF GREY GOOSE 333G ET NPM2268248 Breeder: THOMAS AND SON FARMS,  BOONSBORO, MD

------- Dam  PLEASANT VALLEY ELSA 1439 AAA18091537
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 10 2 68 0.19 99 25 59 7 1 10 4 -0.20 33 0.64 0.34 -0.04 0.39 111.58 0.08

2157 04/02/2024 RATLIFF MATE 416M ET LFF3156196 Owner: ANABELLE VANDER MAY,  ALVORD, TX
Sire  MAYC GOLD BUCKLE 624G LFM2160703 Breeder: BRADY EDGE,  MASONVILLE, IA

------- Dam  RATLIFF GOOGLE 911G ET LFF2265486
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 18 -2 50 0.19 80 25 50 6 1 12 12 0.14 14 0.05 0.12 0.05 -0.30 62.18 0.14

Class 29: 2024-03-11 to 2024-03-19

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2159 03/19/2024 LFL MOON CHILD 4017M ET LFF3154611 Owner: COLT PARKINSON,  LEVELLAND, TX
Sire  LFL JOHNNY 1117 J LFM2480737 Breeder: BRUCE L LAWRENCE,  ANTON, TX

------- Dam  LFL ELEANOR 7103E ET LFF2138916
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 13 1 81 0.33 134 24 65 6 1 10 14 0.07 44 0.30 0.33 0.01 0.67 118.68 0.14

2161 03/11/2024 PBRS MERCURY 439M ET LFF3156056 Owner: MACKENZIE CLARK,  MOORELAND, OK
Sire  J6 WE THE PEOPLE 411J ET LFM2451385 Breeder: PAUL SISEMORE P BAR S RANCH,  SAND SPRINGS, OK

------- Dam  AUTO DANA 265D ET LFF2108356
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 8 2 58 0.23 95 21 50 6 1 10 12 -0.12 28 0.50 0.16 -0.02 -0.07 94.68 0.14

Class 30: 2024-02-08 to 2024-02-27

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2163 02/27/2024 RATLIFF MISTRESS 411M ET LFF3182465 Owner: ASHLEY SCHRAG,  MOUNDRIDGE, KS
Sire  MAYC GOLD BUCKLE 624G LFM2160703 Breeder: RATLIFF CATTLE,  WESTPHALIA, KS

------- Dam  MRRC FIVESTAR CHARM 818F ET LFF2154210
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 12 -2 52 0.13 74 28 54 6 9 14 -0.04 25 0.34 -0.08 0.00 -0.36 76.62 0.07

2165 02/22/2024 TSSL NFX BEYONCE 4601M ET LFF3203460 Owner: BAYLEE SMITH,  CHECOTAH, OK
Sire  SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 AAA19262743 Breeder: TIM SCHAEFFER,  HAGERSTOWN, IN

------- Dam  JSZC TSSC LARISSA 49G ET LFF2265535
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 2 4 78 0.33 131 25 64 3 1 9 15 -0.03 75 1.10 0.22 0.02 0.91 162.80 0.14

2166 02/21/2024 KAKG MABEL 405M ET LFF3136271 Owner: AUBREY SHANK,  BOONSBORO, MD
Sire  SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 AAA19131646 Breeder: KYLEE GASTON,  EASTLAND, TX

------- Dam  DL HOSANNA 526H ET NPF2289835
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 3 4 80 0.26 122 24 63 1 1 6 12 -0.15 57 0.78 0.20 -0.04 0.32 145.19 0.10

2170 02/08/2024 SSUL H/F HOWBOUTHER 4387M ET LFF3155474 Owner: KENNEDY LOCKHART,  FORT GIBSON, OK
Sire  SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 AAA16427563 Breeder: SARA SULLIVAN,  DUNLAP, IA

------- Dam  RATLIFF HOWBOUTIT 008H ET NXF2291121
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-4 9 2 69 0.27 112 21 56 6 1 7 11 0.04 40 0.38 0.23 0.01 0.33 107.63 0.15

Class 31: 2024-01-12 to 2024-01-28

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2171 01/28/2024 RATLIFF MOONLIGHT 401M ET LFF3156041 Owner: ALEAH HAZEL BYERS,  JOHNSON CITY, TN
Sire  MAYC GOLD BUCKLE 624G LFM2160703 Breeder: RATLIFF CATTLE,  WESTPHALIA, KS

------- Dam  MRRC FIVESTAR CHARM 818F ET LFF2154210
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 11 -1 54 0.18 83 28 55 5 5 13 -0.05 14 0.30 0.08 0.01 -0.38 66.30 0.13

2173 01/14/2024 DL MILLICENT 912M ET LFF3136235 Owner: PAISLEE M KING,  FORT WORTH, TX
Sire  ELCX KINGS LANDING 599 D ET NXM2102783 Breeder: DAVIS LIMOUSIN RANCH,  BROWNWOOD, TX

------- Dam  AUTO CASPER C ET LFF2079436
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 5 3 66 0.20 98 23 56 5 1 8 14 -0.04 40 0.32 0.29 -0.03 0.02 114.55 0.07

2174 01/12/2024 SHSK CAITLIN CLARK ET LFF3310860 Owner: MADISON ELIZABETH FISCHER,  HEMPSTEAD, TX
Sire  KR CASINO 6243 AAA18624063 Breeder: SHELBY SKINNER,  WALNUT GROVE, MO

------- Dam  SHSK BARBARA LFF2065021
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 5 4 88 0.33 141 25 68 2 5 8 0.03 51 0.39 0.31 -0.01 0.99 119.19 0.12

Champion:  

Reserve Champion:  

Division VI Lim-Flex Female
Class 32: 2023-12-01 to 2023-12-24

Entry # Placing D.O.B. Name Reg #

2177 12/24/2023 L7 LADY LUCK 399L ET LFF3126104 Owner: MEMPHIS C PETERSON,  PUKWANA, SD
Sire  PVF BLACKLIST 7077 AAA18944889 Breeder: MEMPHIS C PETERSON,  PUKWANA, SD

------- Dam  L7 YUMA 122Y NPF1984709
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-3 6 3 72 0.17 99 24 57 2 1 10 12 -0.28 46 1.02 0.09 -0.04 0.23 125.44 0.11
Non-Parent Breed Avg EPDs

GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G
Limousin -2 11 0 62 0.20 95 24 55 7 1 11 12 -0.18 41 0.75 0.20 -0.03 0.22 123.20 0.09
Lim-Flex -4 10 1 71 0.26 112 26 61 7 1 12 13 -0.13 40 0.64 0.22 -0.02 0.46 115.65 0.10



2178 12/01/2023 ENTJ LORELEI ET LFF2799975 Owner: ELIZA TRUEL,  SKIATOOK, OK
Sire  SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 AAA19262743 Breeder: TIM SCHAEFFER,  HAGERSTOWN, IN

------- Dam  JSZC TSSC LARISSA 49G ET LFF2265535
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

-2 8 3 76 0.28 122 24 62 5 1 8 13 -0.01 61 0.85 0.20 0.02 0.57 143.56 0.13

Champion:  

Reserve Champion:  

Grand Champion Lim-Flex Female

Reserve Champion Lim-Flex Female

Non-Parent Breed Avg EPDs
GEST CED BW WW ADG YW MK TM CEM SC STAY DOC YG CW REA MB FT DMI $TPI $G

Limousin -2 11 0 62 0.20 95 24 55 7 1 11 12 -0.18 41 0.75 0.20 -0.03 0.22 123.20 0.09
Lim-Flex -4 10 1 71 0.26 112 26 61 7 1 12 13 -0.13 40 0.64 0.22 -0.02 0.46 115.65 0.10


